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              Cypress Semicon FM24C04B-GTR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Cypress Semicon
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                4Kbit 1MHz I2C SOIC-8  FRAM ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.041
                      	$ 1.04
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.8861
                      	$ 8.86
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.8007
                      	$ 24.02
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.7051
                      	$ 70.51
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.6009
                      	$ 300.45
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.5821
                      	$ 582.10



 
              In Stock: 3578
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  